PZ-Series Petroleum Pumps
Sales Catalog
INDPZP100B
PZ7 Model with Standard Bypass Valve
2
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
Technical Specifications
Features & Benefits .................................................................................................................................... 3

2" Weld F
2-1/2" Weld K
Model Number Identification Code for PZ-Series
Model Number
Base X X X X X X X
Seal O-ring Viton®2 Standard D
material Buna-N Optional A
Seal seat
Stainless steel Optional 1
material Cast iron Standard 2
Ni-Resist Optional 3
1Strainer is attached to the pump when specified by suffix “S” in the configurated string.
When the strainer is required separate from the pump, order using the Part Number found in
the Strainer Assembly table on page 7.
2Viton® is a registered trademark of the Dupont company.
Inlet Flange Options
Standard
2" NPT E
2-1/2" NPT J
2" BSPT M
Optional
2-1/2" BSPT N
2" Weld F
2-1/2" Weld K
Internal bypass Standard valve Standard S
valve Air Operated Valve Optional A
Specification Fields
Strainer1
No strainer Standard N
Strainer Optional S
Bypass valve
Low (50–75 psi) Optional 1
spring Std. (75–100 psi) Standard 2
High (100–125 psi) Optional 3
Base Model
Basic pump Model PZ7 or PZ10 Standard PZ7
PZ-Series Petroleum Pumps
7
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
For Pump Models AOV Part Number
Air Operated Valve PZ7 5470-X
(AOV)
PZ10 5462-X
Air Operated Valve Assembly (AOV)
PZ-Series Petroleum Pumps
Model Number Identification Code for Strainer and
Air Operated Valve (AOV)
Strainer Assembly
Seal Material Strainer Assy. Part Number
Viton®2 (standard) 5422-XD
Buna-N (optional) 5422-XA
Strainer Assembly1 for PZ7 and PZ10
1Strainer Assembly ordered by Part Number when not assembled to the pump.
2Viton® is a registered trademark of the Dupont company.
8
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
PZ-Series Petroleum Pumps
Outline Dimensions for the PZ7
PZ7 with Standard Bypass Valve
PZ7 with Standard Bypass Valve PZ7 with Air Operated Valve (AOV)
Inches (centimeters)
Inches (centimeters)
9
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
PZ-Series Petroleum Pumps
Outline Dimensions for the PZ10
PZ10 with Standard Bypass Valve
PZ10 with Standard Bypass Valve PZ10 with Air Operated Valve (AOV)
Inches (centimeters)
Inches (centimeters)
10
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
3.25
(8.26)
3.25
(8.26)
3.25
(8.26)
4.25
(10.79)
3.75
(9.52)
3.75
(9.52)
3.75
(9.52)
4.48
(11.30)
5470-X Air Operated Valve (AOV) for the PZ7 Pump
5462-X Air Operated Valve (AOV) for the PZ10 Pump
5422-X_ Strainer Assembly for the PZ7 and PZ10 Pump
PZ-Series Petroleum Pumps
Outline Dimensions for Air Operated Valve and Strainer
Inches (centimeters)
Inches (centimeters)
Inches (centimeters)
Corken, Inc. • A Unit of IDEX Corporation
3805 N.W. 36th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Phone (405) 946-5576 • 1-800-631-4929
Fax (405) 948-7343